& LESS TH PTN LY E OF 3OO FT ESE GRANT TO CITY OF SEATTLE & EXC ADDL R/W
FOR RD (87tn AVE SE) TO SNO CO pER SWD REC LIND AFN 20040 rc7}Os7 .

Snohomish County Tax Parcel No., 290524-003-022-A0

Street Address: l2xx87tt' Ave. SE, Lake Stevens

3. Purchase Price The purchase price for the Property shall be THIRTEEN
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($13,000.00). The Purchase Price shall be paid to Seller in U.S. dollars
or its equivalent at closing. As additional consideration to be received by the Seller, the Buyer
agrees that it will give recognition to the Sellers parents and family, by installing on the Property,